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Wild Harvest Fine Fromage Collection
Short Product Name:
Wild Harvest Fine Fromage Collection

Pre Pack Blue Clouds 160g Book & Bucket - Wordsworth- 200g Felthams farm - Renegade Monk - 220g Baron Bigod (250g) White Lake - Pave Cobble - 200g

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Curd and Cure   Suppliers Product Code : CSWH

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1463.2kJ

353.4kcal
27.7g 19.25g <0.5g 2.04g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1463.2kJ 353.4kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1463.2kJ 

353.4kCal

Carbohydrates 1.72g

of which sugars <0.5g

Fat 27.7g

of which saturates 19.25g

Fibre -g

Protein 20.44g

Salt 2.04g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
MILK, Chy-max, Hansens Starters, Penicillum, Roqueforte, L’allemond

MILK, Salt (<2.5%), Starter Culture, Microbial Rennet

Cow’s MILK(pasteurised), Salt , Starter Culture, Ripening Cultures, Vegetarian Rennet, Ale (trace on rind)

Raw MILK, Geotrichum yeast cultures, Penicillium mould cultures, Animal Rennet, Cooking Salt

MILK, Salt, Rennet , Cultures

Supplier's Product Code : CSWH

Product Added : 28 October 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 11 January 2022

erudus id : 6337b36082ad441cb593b8d5ba99a160

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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